Mini CNC Lathe Machine

1. Servo main motor
2.Small size and cheap price
3. Lower noise and high precision

4. Suitable for educational training and mould machining

}Standard Accessories
1.3 jaw chuck

2. 4 position toolpost
3. Manual lubrication system

4. Coolant system w aua moa

BEE GO0 e
EUE BHO Bom
Baa

5. LED working light

. SIEMENS 808D CONTROLER
6. Tool box with tools

SPECIFICATION

Max. swing over bed
Distance between centers
Spindle bore dia.
Spindle taper
Spindle speed

Tool post

Gangtool bar size
X-axis travel

Z -axis travel

X moving speed

Z moving speed
Spindle motor power
Min. setting unit
Tailstock dia.
Tailstock tavel
Tailstock taper
Overall size
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*machines can be customized as per requirement
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210mm
400mm
26mm
MT4
3000rpm
4-position
12mm
90mm
300mm
2000mm/min
2000mm/min
1.2kw
0.00Tmm
22m
50mm
MT2
1300x800x1500mm

350kgs

Machines for Future



